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Nº 1, 50 M. APNEA FEM., 14/03/09, 10:04 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                          
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 1 44639266  AMAIA LERGA FUERTES        86 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       19.04                                      679 
 2 2308      MARA VARELA LUQUE          92 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      19.64                                      634 
 3 183604.0  LAETITIA KLEMISCH          85 0TOP-TOP                20.16                                      598 
 4 72815064  OIHANE LARRION ALBERTO     93 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      20.66                                      
 5 72816616  UXUE TORNOS SOLA           92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      21.04                                      
 6 43087030  SUSANA ROJO ARENAL         84 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    21.13                                      
 
 7 46462375  MONTSERRAT MIR PIZARRO     84 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      21.16                                      
 8 53241866  LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ        93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     21.26                                      
 9 47654958  CAROLINA PORTA PEREZ       84 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      21.71                                      
10 118619.0  M�R�DITH FILS LYCAON       90 0TOP-TOP                21.82                                      
11 44638663  ILARGI AGERRI GARCIA       90 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       21.84                                      
12 43167069  LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ     84 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    21.90                                      
13 72804082  MARIA LARRAYOZ IZCARA      86 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      21.96                                      
14 46968244  PATRICIA CARNICAS ISIDRO   81 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    22.67                                      
15 50617267  IRENE AVILA RANCHAL        90 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    22.71                                      
16 43207594  LEONOR GUERRERO COLL       94 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    23.05                                      
17 48667096  BEATRIZ GARCIA CALONJE     91 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     23.15                                      
18 2468      MARIA BALLUERCA ALBA       92 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       23.43                                      
19 48668996  LUCIA NICOLAS GOMIS        93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     23.63                                      
20 2465      AINHOA MENDIZABAL          90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       24.67                                      
21 46479026  CARLA LUQE ABELLAN         91 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    24.94                                      
22 47187036  IRENE LEON DIAZ            93 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       25.69                                      
   46488594  NURIA CRESPO PERIBAÑEZ     95 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E DESC.                                         
 
Nº 2, 50 M. APNEA MASC., 14/03/09, 10:13 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                         
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 1 43167883  MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ    90 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    16.90                                      716 
 2 44621994  JUANJO ITURRALDE ESTEBAN   83 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       17.27                                      684 
 3 2432      ODEI MAIZ BARANDIARAN      85 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       17.52                                      664 
 4 PRO003    MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO        90 NORD-NORD PADANIA       17.69                                      
 5 2293      PATXI MONGE AROCENA        67 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      17.70                                      
 6 9002196   LUCA ROMANO                92 MILA-NUOTO CL MILANO    17.83                                      
 
 7 48568405  BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYOR     88 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     18.09                                      
 8 46456244  RUBEN LOPEZ MATEOS         85 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    18.11                                      
 9 76909381. IVAN ALONSO PORTELA        79 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    18.21                                      
10 46455107  ALVARO PEREZ DEL MORAL     82 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    18.32                                      
11 2433      AITOR URKIOLA ELORZA       88 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       18.36                                      
12 44185550  CARLOS RUIZ RUIZ           77 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       18.37                                      
13 43196889  JAVIER TORRES REVELLES     93 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    18.60                                      
14 78760753  ESTEBAN PEREZ BARRACHINA   92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       18.83                                      
15 46358249  DANIEL ROIG SERRANO        81 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    19.09                                      
16 PRO004    FRANCESCO STASI            90 NORD-NORD PADANIA       19.15                                      
17 47885181  ALBERT FONT MANZANO        87 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    19.23                                      
18 35580711  DAVID MORAIS MARTINEZ      93 BAIX-BAIXO MIÑO         19.37                                      
19 2434      XABIER LARRAZA MAIZA       88 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       19.38                                      
20 72809382  OSCAR ASURMENDI GUEMBE     89 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       19.45                                      
21 2313      JOKIN ZUBIZARRETA ORTEGA   94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      19.49                                      
22 44647794  DAMIAN MURUZABAL GAMBARTE  93 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       19.52                                      
23 2294      GREGORIO MANCISIDOR        71 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      19.64                                      
24 43008839  PAULINO DUEL DE JUAN       92 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    19.65                                      
25 48531788  CARLOS CASTILLO FERRANDIZ  82 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     19.73                                      
26 37332501  ELIOS RAMOS GARCIA         77 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      19.88                                      
27 387035    PIERRE YVES MONNIER        84 0TOP-TOP                19.90                                      
28 53182751  IVAN ESPAÑA LADAO          95 BAIX-BAIXO MIÑO         20.13                                      
29 47326754  DANIEL SANTOS SANZ         93 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    20.15                                      
30 44642950  XABIER SANZ TELLERIA       91 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       20.32                                      
31 43182287  PABLO SABATER PLANELLES    93 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    20.50                                      
32 53085498. RAUL HINOJOSA GONZALEZ     79 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       21.08                                      
33 2304      MIKEL ESTEBAN ALONSO       86 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      22.49                                      
34 2422      IÑIGO SANZ ECEIZA          94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      23.66                                      
35 80348     ERIK CHRISTMANN            52 0TOP-TOP                26.07                                      
 
Nº 3, 800 M. SUPERFICIE FEM., 14/03/09, 10:28 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 43158199  CRISTINA LOPEZ HINOJOSA    87 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ  7.56.94    26.95    55.12  1.53.19  3.52.06  737 
 2 72708359  ISABEL SOTO ARMAÑANZAS     87 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    8.15.47    27.63    57.94  2.00.61  4.07.78  672 
 3 13766     LUCIA POVEDANO GARCIA      92 CRIS-LOS CRISTIANOS   8.16.54    27.87    56.58  1.55.98  4.01.92  668 
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Nº 4, 800 M. SUPERFICIE MASC., 14/03/09, 10:39 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 PRO001    STEFANO FIGINI             87 NORD-NORD PADANIA     6.39.46    22.40    46.55  1.36.43  3.18.31  911 
 2 PRO005    ALY SAYED SOLIMAN          85 NORD-NORD PADANIA     6.55.54    23.25    47.92  1.38.54  3.23.40  837 
 3 P8002150  ALESSANDRO FONTANA         90 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L   7.11.85    24.54    50.08  1.43.33  3.32.91  768 
 4 PRO002    ALBERTO ROTA               91 NORD-NORD PADANIA     7.12.87    25.64    52.46  1.46.33  3.35.62  
 5 73113846  JON MIQUEO EZCURDIA        92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    7.25.30    23.94    50.02  1.45.70  3.39.46  
 6 17487     MORITZ BERG EISCHEID       93 CRIS-LOS CRISTIANOS   7.27.79    25.23    51.76  1.47.69  3.42.70  
 
 7 43207840  DAMIA PALMER COMAS         90 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     7.40.14    24.22    50.84  1.48.00  3.45.68  
 8 46477505. MANUEL MARIN REDONDO       92 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     7.47.48    25.35    51.27  1.46.66  3.42.95  
 9 78760753  ESTEBAN PEREZ BARRACHINA   92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.     7.50.65    23.93    50.54  1.48.96  3.49.29  
10 2436      GORKA SARASOLA MUGIKA      90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     7.57.84    25.83    53.25  1.51.35  3.52.51  
11 44647794  DAMIAN MURUZABAL GAMBARTE  93 0302-TAFALLA C.N.     8.21.61    25.33    53.96  1.55.53  4.04.29  
 
Nº 5, 100 M. SUPERFICIE FEM., 14/03/09, 10:59 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 44639266  AMAIA LERGA FUERTES        86 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       44.79    21.57                             739 
 2 48625345  MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL         92 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     45.72    21.77                             704 
 3 72679194  VIRGINIA ARREGUI LASA      79 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    46.86    22.56                             663 
 4 72816616  UXUE TORNOS SOLA           92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      48.00    22.57                             
 5 72815064  OIHANE LARRION ALBERTO     93 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      48.80    23.36                             
 6 43087030  SUSANA ROJO ARENAL         84 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    49.01    23.64                             
 
 7 43158199  CRISTINA LOPEZ HINOJOSA    87 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    49.59    24.74                             
 8 46462375  MONTSERRAT MIR PIZARRO     84 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      49.75    24.01                             
 9 118619.0  M�R�DITH FILS LYCAON       90 0TOP-TOP                49.80    23.64                             
10 72804682  LEIRE REMIREZ IÑIGO        91 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    49.88    24.34                             
11 38456509  MARTA GARCIA FERNANDEZ     79 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       50.33    24.04                             
12 46978561  ANA HEREDIA FLORES         92 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    50.38    24.65                             
13 46358082  SILVIA ROIG SERRANO        78 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    50.56    24.80                             
14 72804082  MARIA LARRAYOZ IZCARA      86 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      50.92    23.97                             
15 48667096  BEATRIZ GARCIA CALONJE     91 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     51.01    24.70                             
16 13766     LUCIA POVEDANO GARCIA      92 CRIS-LOS CRISTIANOS     51.19    24.72                             
17 46985221  SARA IZQUIERDO CUESTA      86 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      51.61    24.42                             
18 44645834  AINARA VEGA VALENCIA       93 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       51.82    24.26                             
19 48723656  CLAUDIA BERNABEU ARACIL    93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     52.30    25.03                             
20 46488594  NURIA CRESPO PERIBAÑEZ     95 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    52.46    25.33                             
21 48668996  LUCIA NICOLAS GOMIS        93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     53.11    25.70                             
22 46968244  PATRICIA CARNICAS ISIDRO   81 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    53.56    25.91                             
23 2467      AMAIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ   91 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       53.69    25.98                             
24 47873885  MARTA ESCUDERO MARTINEZ    91 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    53.74    25.14                             
25 2310      INGE ZUBELDIA CURIEL       93 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      54.00    25.66                             
26 46984941  MARTA REDONDO RODELLAR     91 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       54.07    25.97                             
27 2468      MARIA BALLUERCA ALBA       92 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       54.50    25.12                             
28 77694432  LEIRE GARDETA CUADRADO     83 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    55.35    26.09                             
29 44641806  CARLA LESAGA DOMINGUEZ     87 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       56.38    26.86                             
30 46479026  CARLA LUQE ABELLAN         91 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    56.58    26.54                             
31 44639501. MAITANE ECHEPARE IBAÑEZ    94 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       56.76    27.12                             
32 73137895  UXUE CHASCO GOÑI           95 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      56.92    27.67                             
33 44645936  ITZIAR SUESCUN IMAS        92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       57.55    27.76                             
34 2466      ALAZNE GARMENDIA ZUAZNABAR 90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       57.98    27.88                             
35 47187036  IRENE LEON DIAZ            93 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       59.95    28.07                             
   43167069  LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ     84 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ DESC.                                         
 
Nº 6, 100 M. SUPERFICIE MASC., 14/03/09, 11:15 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 9000084   CESARE FUMAROLA            85 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L     36.06    16.94                             929 
 2 ITAF00NAP ANDREA NAVA                82 FIAM-FIAMME ORO ROMA    36.19    17.16                             922 
 3 PRO001    STEFANO FIGINI             87 NORD-NORD PADANIA       38.26    18.33                             818 
 4 P8002150  ALESSANDRO FONTANA         90 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L     39.35    18.15                             
 5 48568405  BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYOR     88 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     40.22    18.88                             
 6 9002196   LUCA ROMANO                92 MILA-NUOTO CL MILANO    40.35    19.34                             
 
 7 48572421  GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLANO 89 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     40.51    19.40                             
 8 48534644  BORJA MARTINEZ LOPEZ       86 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     40.79    19.37                             
 9 2437      AITOR INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ    90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       41.82    19.36                             
10 PRO005    ALY SAYED SOLIMAN          85 NORD-NORD PADANIA       42.04    20.26                             
11 PRO003    MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO        90 NORD-NORD PADANIA       42.13    19.65                             
12 76909381  IVAN ALONSO PORTELA        79 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    43.37    21.09                             
13 PRO004    FRANCESCO STASI            90 NORD-NORD PADANIA       43.38    21.34                             
14 46456244  RUBEN LOPEZ MATEOS         85 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    43.54    20.47                             
15 46455107  ALVARO PEREZ DEL MORAL     82 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    43.76    20.37                             
16 2434      XABIER LARRAZA MAIZA       88 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       43.82    20.64                             
17 44647794  DAMIAN MURUZABAL GAMBARTE  93 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       44.07    20.50                             
18 2435      JUAN JOSE GARIN GARMENDIA  90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       44.09    20.65                             
   48531788  CARLOS CASTILLO FERRANDIZ  82 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     44.09    20.99                             
20 PRO002    ALBERTO ROTA               91 NORD-NORD PADANIA       44.13    21.58                             
21 73119329  ARITZ EQUISOAIN AZCONA     92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      44.28    21.13                             
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22 43196889  JAVIER TORRES REVELLES     93 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    44.95    21.32                             
23 35580711  DAVID MORAIS MARTINEZ      93 BAIX-BAIXO MIÑO         45.25    21.67                             
24 2438      FERNANDO FERNANDEZ AGUADO  90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       45.66    21.98                             
25 43008839  PAULINO DUEL DE JUAN       92 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    46.49    21.61                             
26 47885181  ALBERT FONT MANZANO        87 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    46.51    22.30                             
27 48621206  JESUS CARAVACA VILCHES     96 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     46.67    22.40                             
28 46358249  DANIEL ROIG SERRANO        81 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    47.09    22.39                             
29 387035    PIERRE YVES MONNIER        84 0TOP-TOP                47.21    22.43                             
30 43182287  PABLO SABATER PLANELLES    93 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    47.93    22.91                             
31 72824280  IÑAKI ITURBIDE ALZUAZ      94 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      48.46    22.55                             
32 44644203  ION LOITEGUI ZALBA         92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       50.33    23.39                             
33 47961110  DAVID COLLANTE VAZQUEZ     92 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       50.83    24.00                             
34 53085498  RAUL HINOJOSA GONZALEZ     79 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       51.57    24.09                             
35 2444      IÑAKI GARIN GARMENDIA      95 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       52.46    24.88                             
36 2440      JON BERMEJO GONZALEZ       91 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       53.10    24.13                             
37 2442      EKAIN HUERTA GIRALT        93 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       53.64    25.00                             
38 72700183  DAVID SANTAMARIA MAÑE      93 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      54.97    26.17                             
39 48625249  PABLO FUENTES PASTOR       95 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     55.47    23.10                             
40 2443      GURUTZ GOROSTIZU ORTHOUS   94 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       55.69    27.05                             
41 2471      JOSU SARASOLA MUGIKA       96 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       56.04    26.92                             
42 35582231  ANDRES TOUZA BLANCO        96 BAIX-BAIXO MIÑO         57.12    26.81                             
43 2312      IMANOL ZUBELZU LAKUNZA     94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      57.69    27.15                             
44 2470      IBAI HUESA MUGIKA          95 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     1.01.46    28.87                             
   72809384  OSCAR ASURMENDI GUEMBE     89 0302-TAFALLA C.N.    BAJA                                          
   48536026  JAIME MURCIA GARZON        85 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE  BAJA                                          
 
Nº 7, 400 M. EST.IND. FEM., 14/03/09, 11:38 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                      
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 72679193  AMAIA ARREGUI LASA         82 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  3.51.50    25.19    51.98  1.50.27  2.50.33  594 
 2 53241866  LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ        93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   3.55.18    27.02    55.72  1.55.54  2.56.47  573 
 3 44646262  MAITE LLORENTE ARMENDARIZ  89 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    3.56.57    25.63    53.99  1.53.62  2.56.32  566 
 4 38460508  MIREIA FERRANDIZ GONZALEZ  80 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     3.57.00    25.31    52.68  1.52.90  2.55.31  
 5 2303      AINHOA TOLOSA ECEIZA       85 0292-IGARONDO I.B.    4.14.36    27.38    57.79  2.03.78  3.10.22  
 6 48723656  CLAUDIA BERNABEU ARACIL    93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   4.29.51    28.01    59.07  2.07.19  3.18.61  
 
 7 44645834  AINARA VEGA VALENCIA       93 0302-TAFALLA C.N.     4.37.57    30.83  1.04.14  2.14.34  3.26.51  
 8 2309      ADRIANA GUTIERREZ DE RO    93 0292-IGARONDO I.B.    4.59.93    31.29  1.06.40  2.23.32  3.41.49  
 
Nº 8, 400 M. EST.IND. MASC., 14/03/09, 11:51 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                     
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 21486261  JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA        68 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   3.22.89    23.50    48.39  1.39.87  2.31.48  676 
 2 44673385  XABIER SANZ ARRONIZ        82 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    3.31.72    24.07    48.86  1.41.35  2.36.19  618 
 3 2469      IÑAKI MAIZTEGI DOMINGUEZ   92 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     3.33.26    22.11    47.33  1.41.90  2.37.09  608 
 4 2426      XABIER DE MIGUEL MARTINEZ  76 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     3.45.89    23.54    49.38  1.45.89  2.45.52  
 5 44021266  XAVIER BASTUS CAMON        78 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.    3.48.68    24.61    50.99  1.47.76  2.50.72  
 6 48625343  CARLOS CARRASCOSA LOPEZ    91 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   3.50.62    26.24    54.14  1.52.05  2.51.58  
 
 7 2433      AITOR URKIOLA ELORZA       88 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     3.52.99    25.33    52.44  1.49.67  2.50.00  
 8 72804687  MIGUEL ALZUETA NUÑEZ       84 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    3.58.39    24.22    51.23  1.51.23  2.54.86  
 9 47326754  DANIEL SANTOS SANZ         93 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E  4.00.85    25.79    53.86  1.54.81  2.56.95  
10 46477505  MANUEL MARIN REDONDO       92 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     4.02.52    26.94    55.74  1.56.29  3.00.27  
11 53182751  IVAN ESPAÑA LADAO          95 BAIX-BAIXO MIÑO       4.05.08    27.98    57.64  1.59.50  3.03.34  
12 2311      YON MOLINERO GARCIA        94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.    4.06.62    28.54    57.75  2.00.17  3.03.18  
13 46478619  MIQUEL ARIÑO GALLARDO      94 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     4.07.37    25.98    55.06  1.57.52  3.02.31  
14 44642950  XABIER SANZ TELLERIA       91 0302-TAFALLA C.N.     4.09.42    25.36    53.77  1.56.83  3.03.23  
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Nº 9, 50 M. SUPERFICIE FEM., 14/03/09, 16:34 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                     
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 1 48625345  MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL         92 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     20.49                                      697 
 2 44639266  AMAIA LERGA FUERTES        86 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       20.50                                      696 
 3 183604.0  LAETITIA KLEMISCH          85 0TOP-TOP                21.58                                      612 
 4 72815064  OIHANE LARRION ALBERTO     93 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      21.65                                      
 5 46462375  MONTSERRAT MIR PIZARRO     84 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      21.98                                      
 6 44638663  ILARGI AGERRI GARCIA       90 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       22.39                                      
 
 7 48667096  BEATRIZ GARCIA CALONJE     91 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     22.43                                      
 8 43167069  LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ     84 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    22.57                                      
 9 72804082  MARIA LARRAYOZ IZCARA      86 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      22.77                                      
10 46978561  ANA HEREDIA FLORES         92 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    23.64                                      
11 46968244  PATRICIA CARNICAS ISIDRO   81 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    23.75                                      
12 43207594  LEONOR GUERRERO COLL       94 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    23.76                                      
13 2468      MARIA BALLUERCA ALBA       92 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       23.85                                      
14 50617267  IRENE AVILA RANCHAL        90 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    24.06                                      
15 48668996  LUCIA NICOLAS GOMIS        93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     24.08                                      
16 46479026  CARLA LUQE ABELLAN         91 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    24.13                                      
17 2310      INGE ZUBELDIA CURIEL       93 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      24.15                                      
18 2467      AMAIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ   91 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       24.75                                      
19 2307      NERE KARRERA ERASO         92 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      25.04                                      
20 44641806  CARLA LESAGA DOMINGUEZ     87 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       25.70                                      
21 44645936  ITZIAR SUESCUN IMAS        92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       25.96                                      
22 44639501. MAITANE ECHEPARE IBAÑEZ    94 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       26.29                                      
23 47187036  IRENE LEON DIAZ            93 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       26.38                                      
 
Nº 10, 50 M. SUPERFICIE MASC., 14/03/09, 16:44 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 1 9000084   CESARE FUMAROLA            85 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L     16.21                                      875 
 2 ITAF00NAP ANDREA NAVA                82 FIAM-FIAMME ORO ROMA    16.37                                      857 
 3 44621994  JUANJO ITURRALDE ESTEBAN   83 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       18.03                                      686 
 4 9002196   LUCA ROMANO                92 MILA-NUOTO CL MILANO    18.09                                      
 5 48568405  BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYOR     88 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     18.16                                      
 6 48572421  GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLANO 89 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     18.25                                      
 
 7 2432      ODEI MAIZ BARANDIARAN      85 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       18.40                                      
 8 43167883  MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ    90 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    18.77                                      
 9 21486261  JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA        68 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     18.88                                      
10 PRO003    MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO        90 NORD-NORD PADANIA       18.93                                      
11 46455107  ALVARO PEREZ DEL MORAL     82 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    18.94                                      
12 17487     MORITZ BERG EISCHEID       93 CRIS-LOS CRISTIANOS     18.96                                      
13 78760753  ESTEBAN PEREZ BARRACHINA   92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       19.08                                      
14 2437      AITOR INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ    90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       19.10                                      
   48534644  BORJA MARTINEZ LOPEZ       86 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     19.10                                      
16 2438      FERNANDO FERNANDEZ AGUADO  90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       19.46                                      
17 2434      XABIER LARRAZA MAIZA       88 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       19.56                                      
18 73119329. ARITZ EQUISOAIN AZCONA     92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      19.81                                      
19 47885181  ALBERT FONT MANZANO        87 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    19.92                                      
20 46358249  DANIEL ROIG SERRANO        81 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    20.01                                      
21 48625343  CARLOS CARRASCOSA LOPEZ    91 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     20.03                                      
22 72809383  OSCAR ASURMENDI GUEMBE     89 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       20.10                                      
23 PRO004    FRANCESCO STASI            90 NORD-NORD PADANIA       20.42                                      
24 37332501  ELIOS RAMOS GARCIA         77 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      20.76                                      
25 2313      JOKIN ZUBIZARRETA ORTEGA   94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      20.87                                      
26 48625249  PABLO FUENTES PASTOR       95 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     20.89                                      
27 43008839  PAULINO DUEL DE JUAN       92 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    21.02                                      
28 48621206  JESUS CARAVACA VILCHES     96 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     21.10                                      
29 44644203  ION LOITEGUI ZALBA         92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       21.76                                      
30 2304      MIKEL ESTEBAN ALONSO       86 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      22.05                                      
31 43182287  PABLO SABATER PLANELLES    93 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    22.16                                      
32 387035    PIERRE YVES MONNIER        84 0TOP-TOP                22.27                                      
33 47961110. DAVID COLLANTE VAZQUEZ     92 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       22.60                                      
34 35582321  ANDRES TOUZA BLANCO        96 BAIX-BAIXO MIÑO         22.68                                      
35 2444      IÑAKI GARIN GARMENDIA      95 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       23.45                                      
36 2312.00   IMANOL ZUBELZU LAKUNZA     94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      24.32                                      
37 2443      GURUTZ GOROSTIZU ORTHOUS   94 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       25.17                                      
38 2422      IÑIGO SANZ ECEIZA          94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      25.79                                      
39 80348     ERIK CHRISTMANN            52 0TOP-TOP                26.65                                      
40 2470      IBAI HUESA MUGIKA          95 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       26.85                                      
41 2291      ASIER ARANBURU BALMASEDA   94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      33.72                                      
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Nº 11, 400 M. SUPERFICIE FEM., 14/03/09, 17:06 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 53241866  LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ        93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   3.45.94    25.50    53.17  1.50.06           747 
 2 72679194  VIRGINIA ARREGUI LASA      79 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  3.46.42    24.56    52.37  1.50.07           743 
 3 43158199  CRISTINA LOPEZ HINOJOSA    87 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ  3.49.46    25.45    52.36  1.50.24           720 
 4 118619.0  M�R�DITH FILS LYCAON       90 0TOP-TOP              3.51.62    25.35    53.26  1.51.71           
 5 13766     LUCIA POVEDANO GARCIA      92 CRIS-LOS CRISTIANOS   4.02.58    27.40    55.98  1.55.91           
 6 46358082  SILVIA ROIG SERRANO        78 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E  4.06.34    27.42    57.22  1.59.49           
 
 7 46985221  SARA IZQUIERDO CUESTA      86 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.    4.14.12    27.15    57.29  2.02.20           
 8 72804682  LEIRE REMIREZ IÑIGO        91 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  4.14.31    28.51    59.02  2.03.63           
 9 47873885  MARTA ESCUDERO MARTINEZ    91 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E  4.19.32    28.07    59.44  2.05.76           
10 46488594  NURIA CRESPO PERIBAÑEZ     95 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E  4.22.62    27.48    58.64  2.05.23           
11 77694432  LEIRE GARDETA CUADRADO     83 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.  4.26.83    29.00  1.00.98  2.08.11           
12 73137895  UXUE CHASCO GOÑI           95 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    4.30.84    29.48  1.01.70  2.12.33           
13 2309      ADRIANA GUTIERREZ DE RO    93 0292-IGARONDO I.B.    4.31.45    29.93  1.02.41  2.12.18           
14 2466      ALAZNE GARMENDIA ZUAZNABAR 90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     4.35.61    30.68  1.03.86  2.13.58           
 
Nº 12, 400 M. SUPERFICIE MASC., 14/03/09, 17:25 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 PRO001    STEFANO FIGINI             87 NORD-NORD PADANIA     3.05.00    20.87    43.13  1.29.12           943 
 2 ITAF00NAP ANDREA NAVA                82 FIAM-FIAMME ORO ROMA  3.13.98    21.47    44.67  1.33.22           853 
 3 P8002150  ALESSANDRO FONTANA         90 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L   3.19.14    22.40    46.20  1.35.00           805 
 4 PRO005    ALY SAYED SOLIMAN          85 NORD-NORD PADANIA     3.23.59    22.59    46.60  1.37.72           
 5 48536026  JAIME MURCIA GARZON        85 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   3.24.36    22.32    46.85  1.39.08           
 6 17487     MORITZ BERG EISCHEID       93 CRIS-LOS CRISTIANOS   3.24.88    23.32    48.46  1.41.08           
 
 7 73113846  JON MIQUEO EZCURDIA        92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    3.25.03    22.57    47.65  1.40.71           
 8 21486261  JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA        68 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   3.26.95    24.00    49.36  1.41.57           
 9 PRO002    ALBERTO ROTA               91 NORD-NORD PADANIA     3.27.01    23.61    49.16  1.41.19           
10 43207840. DAMIA PALMER COMAS         90 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     3.38.03    23.74    49.86  1.44.75           
11 2436      GORKA SARASOLA MUGIKA      90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     3.40.58    24.99    51.49  1.47.39           
12 2435      JUAN JOSE GARIN GARMENDIA  90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     3.44.52    24.54    51.11  1.47.38           
13 46477505  MANUEL MARIN REDONDO       92 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     3.45.42    24.73    50.13                    
14 72804687  MIGUEL ALZUETA NUÑEZ       84 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    3.54.49    26.72    56.28  1.56.40           
15 46478619. MIQUEL ARIÑO GALLARDO      94 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     3.54.62    25.70    54.61  1.53.72           
16 72824280  IÑAKI ITURBIDE ALZUAZ      94 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    3.57.18    25.42    54.13  1.56.06           
17 53085498  RAUL HINOJOSA GONZALEZ     79 BELL-AE BELLSPORT     4.07.15    25.88    55.51  1.58.44           
18 48621206  JESUS CARAVACA VILCHES     96 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   4.08.93    25.96    57.10  2.03.07           
19 48625249  PABLO FUENTES PASTOR       95 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE   4.12.49    26.47    56.90  2.02.58           
20 2471      JOSU SARASOLA MUGIKA       96 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.     4.16.79    27.84  1.00.79  2.07.56           
21 72700183  DAVID SANTAMARIA MAÑE      93 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN    4.43.83    31.72  1.05.16  2.16.88           
   80348     ERIK CHRISTMANN            52 0TOP-TOP             BAJA                                          
   44644203  ION LOITEGUI ZALBA         92 0302-TAFALLA C.N.    BAJA                                          
 
Nº 13, 100 M. ESCAFANDRA FEM., 14/03/09, 17:49 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 2308      MARA VARELA LUQUE          92 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      45.61    22.19                             583 
 2 183604.0  LAETITIA KLEMISCH          85 0TOP-TOP                46.73    22.51                             551 
 3 43087030  SUSANA ROJO ARENAL         84 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    47.02    23.17                             542 
 4 44646262  MAITE LLORENTE ARMENDARIZ  89 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      47.20    23.36                             
 5 72679193  AMAIA ARREGUI LASA         82 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    48.02    23.21                             
 6 48625345  MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL         92 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     48.50    23.72                             
 
 7 72816616  UXUE TORNOS SOLA           92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      49.17    23.54                             
 8 38460508  MIREIA FERRANDIZ GONZALEZ  80 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       49.93    24.31                             
 9 44638663  ILARGI AGERRI GARCIA       90 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       50.16    24.74                             
10 72708359  ISABEL SOTO ARMAÑANZAS     87 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      50.92    24.47                             
11 44645834  AINARA VEGA VALENCIA       93 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       51.25    24.59                             
12 2303      AINHOA TOLOSA ECEIZA       85 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      51.53    24.89                             
13 38456509  MARTA GARCIA FERNANDEZ     79 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       52.75    25.45                             
14 2307      NERE KARRERA ERASO         92 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      53.09    25.36                             
15 48723656  CLAUDIA BERNABEU ARACIL    93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     53.74    25.99                             
16 46984941  MARTA REDONDO RODELLAR     91 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       55.91    27.66                             
17 2467      AMAIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ   91 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       55.99    26.73                             
18 43207594  LEONOR GUERRERO COLL       94 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    56.37    27.14                             
19 2465      AINHOA MENDIZABAL          90 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       57.50    27.92                             
   47654958  CAROLINA PORTA PEREZ       84 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.   ABAND.                                        
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Nº 14, 100 M. ESCAFANDRA MASC., 14/03/09, 18:01 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cod.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 1 9000084   CESARE FUMAROLA            85 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L     36.91    18.34                             743 
 2 43167883  MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ    90 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    38.98    19.04                             666 
 3 2293      PATXI MONGE AROCENA        67 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      39.12    19.32                             658 
 4 44621994  JUANJO ITURRALDE ESTEBAN   83 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       39.76    19.01                             
 5 44673385  XABIER SANZ ARRONIZ        82 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      41.90    20.15                             
 6 2433      AITOR URKIOLA ELORZA       88 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       42.80    20.23                             
 
 7 43196889  JAVIER TORRES REVELLES     93 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ    43.21    20.46                             
 8 2469      IÑAKI MAIZTEGI DOMINGUEZ   92 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       43.47    20.86                             
 9 48531788  CARLOS CASTILLO FERRANDIZ  82 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     44.24    20.92                             
10 2294      GREGORIO MANCISIDOR        71 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      44.29    21.23                             
11 44185550  CARLOS RUIZ RUIZ           77 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       44.41    21.24                             
12 73119329  ARITZ EQUISOAIN AZCONA     92 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN      44.54    21.83                             
13 48625343  CARLOS CARRASCOSA LOPEZ    91 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     44.77    22.24                             
14 44021266  XAVIER BASTUS CAMON        78 0052-MONTJUIC C.N.      44.97    21.54                             
15 2311      YON MOLINERO GARCIA        94 0292-IGARONDO I.B.      46.49    22.65                             
16 44642950  XABIER SANZ TELLERIA       91 0302-TAFALLA C.N.       46.91    22.93                             
17 47326754  DANIEL SANTOS SANZ         93 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E    47.72    22.96                             
18 2442      EKAIN HUERTA GIRALT        93 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       51.61    23.88                             
19 47961110  DAVID COLLANTE VAZQUEZ     92 BELL-AE BELLSPORT       53.63    26.74                             
20 2440      JON BERMEJO GONZALEZ       91 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.       56.95    28.13                             
   48572421  GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLANO 89 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE  ABAND.                                        
 
Nº 15, 4X100 M. SUPERFICIE FEM., 14/03/09, 18:30 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                            
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN              3.13.24                                                              
   72815064  OIHANE LARRION ALBERTO     93    22.60    47.75                    47.75 
   44646262  MAITE LLORENTE ARMENDARIZ  89           1.36.15                    48.40 
   72816616  UXUE TORNOS SOLA           92           2.24.95                    48.80 
   72708359  ISABEL SOTO ARMAÑANZAS     87           3.13.24                    48.29 
 2 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE             3.16.72                                                              
   48625345  MARIA LOPEZ CARCEL         92    21.75    46.40                    46.40 
   53241866  LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ        93           1.33.57                    47.17 
   48723656  CLAUDIA BERNABEU ARACIL    93           2.26.29                    52.72 
   48667096  BEATRIZ GARCIA CALONJE     91           3.16.72                    50.43 
 3 0302-TAFALLA C.N.               3.17.55                                                              
   44639266  AMAIA LERGA FUERTES        86    21.13    44.57                    44.57 
   44641806  CARLA LESAGA DOMINGUEZ     87           1.39.90                    55.33 
   44645834  AINARA VEGA VALENCIA       93           2.29.27                    49.37 
   44638663  ILARGI AGERRI GARCIA       90           3.17.55                    48.28 
 4 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ            3.19.39                                                              
   43167069  LUCIA SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ     84    23.30    49.85                    49.85 
   43207594  LEONOR GUERRERO COLL       94           1.43.43                    53.58 
   43158199  CRISTINA LOPEZ HINOJOSA    87           2.31.23                    47.80 
   43087030  SUSANA ROJO ARENAL         84           3.19.39                    48.16 
 5 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.            3.23.70                                                              
   72679193  AMAIA ARREGUI LASA         82    24.12    51.33                    51.33 
   72804682  LEIRE REMIREZ IÑIGO        91           1.40.74                    49.41 
   77694432  LEIRE GARDETA CUADRADO     83           2.36.06                    55.32 
   72679194  VIRGINIA ARREGUI LASA      79           3.23.70                    47.64 
 6 BELL-AE BELLSPORT               3.37.63                                                              
   38460508  MIREIA FERRANDIZ GONZALEZ  80    25.48    53.89                    53.89 
   46984941  MARTA REDONDO RODELLAR     91           1.48.56                    54.67 
   47187036  IRENE LEON DIAZ            93           2.47.82                    59.26 
   38456509  MARTA GARCIA FERNANDEZ     79           3.37.63                    49.81 
 7 0292-IGARONDO I.B.              3.38.32                                                              
   2307      NERE KARRERA ERASO         92    25.96    54.22                    54.22 
   2309      ADRIANA GUTIERREZ DE RO    93           1.54.10                    59.88 
   2310      INGE ZUBELDIA CURIEL       93           2.47.60                    53.50 
   2308      MARA VARELA LUQUE          92           3.38.32                    50.72 
 * 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E           ABAND.                                                                
   46978561  ANA HEREDIA FLORES         92    24.59    50.90                    50.90 
   46358082  SILVIA ROIG SERRANO        78           1.41.75                    50.85 
   46968244  PATRICIA CARNICAS ISIDRO   81                                            
   46488594  NURIA CRESPO PERIBAÑEZ     95          ABAND.                          
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Nº 16, 4X100 M. SUPERFICIE MASC., 14/03/09, 18:44 h., 25 m., Cr: E                                           
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE             2.40.53                                                              
   48568405  BORJA ASENSI CASAMAYOR     88    18.78    39.91                    39.91 
   21486261  JOSE MIGUEL INIESTA        68           1.20.47                    40.56 
   48534644  BORJA MARTINEZ LOPEZ       86           2.00.97                    40.50 
   48572421  GREGORIO INIESTA SEVILLANO 89           2.40.53                    39.56 
 2 NORD-NORD PADANIA               2.43.61                                                              
   PRO003    MATTIA SANTAMBROGIO        90    19.42    41.80                    41.80 
   PRO001    STEFANO FIGINI             87           1.20.13                    38.33 
   PRO004    FRANCESCO STASI            90           2.03.53                    43.40 
   PRO005    ALY SAYED SOLIMAN          85           2.43.61                    40.08 
 3 0076-MEDITERRANI C.E            2.46.71                                                              
   15146092  RICCARDO GALLI             82    18.93    40.15                    40.15 
   46456244  RUBEN LOPEZ MATEOS         85           1.22.32                    42.17 
   46455107  ALVARO PEREZ DEL MORAL     82           2.05.34                    43.02 
   76909381  IVAN ALONSO PORTELA        79           2.46.71                    41.37 
 4 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.               2.48.77                                                              
   2437      AITOR INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ    90    19.57    41.83                    41.83 
   2435      JUAN JOSE GARIN GARMENDIA  90           1.24.12                    42.29 
   2434      XABIER LARRAZA MAIZA       88           2.08.12                    44.00 
   2432      ODEI MAIZ BARANDIARAN      85           2.48.77                    40.65 
 5 0302-TAFALLA C.N.               2.53.06                                                              
   44647794  DAMIAN MURUZABAL GAMBARTE  93    21.03    44.35                    44.35 
   72809382  OSCAR ASURMENDI GUEMBE     89           1.28.11                    43.76 
   44621994  JUANJO ITURRALDE ESTEBAN   83           2.09.01                    40.90 
   78760753  ESTEBAN PEREZ BARRACHINA   92           2.53.06                    44.05 
 6 SANJ-A.D. SAN JUAN              2.56.14                                                              
   73113846  JON MIQUEO EZCURDIA        92    20.66    43.13                    43.13 
   72804687  MIGUEL ALZUETA NUÑEZ       84           1.29.88                    46.75 
   73119329  ARITZ EQUISOAIN AZCONA     92           2.13.71                    43.83 
   44673385  XABIER SANZ ARRONIZ        82           2.56.14                    42.43 
 7 VELO-S.AGUSTIN VELOZ            3.01.37                                                              
   43196889  JAVIER TORRES REVELLES     93    21.10    44.76                    44.76 
   43008839  PAULINO DUEL DE JUAN       92           1.31.52                    46.76 
   43182287  PABLO SABATER PLANELLES    93           2.19.70                    48.18 
   43167883  MIGUEL SANCHEZ ENRIQUEZ    90           3.01.37                    41.67 
 8 BELL-AE BELLSPORT               3.07.37                                                              
   47961110  DAVID COLLANTE VAZQUEZ     92    23.81    48.26                    48.26 
   46478619  MIQUEL ARIÑO GALLARDO      94           1.36.92                    48.66 
   46477505  MANUEL MARIN REDONDO       92           2.23.25                    46.33 
   43207840  DAMIA PALMER COMAS         90           3.07.37                    44.12 
 9 0292-IGARONDO I.B.              3.35.95                                                              
   2313      JOKIN ZUBIZARRETA ORTEGA   94    26.29    51.32                    51.32 
   2312      IMANOL ZUBELZU LAKUNZA     94           1.48.28                    56.96 
   2422      IÑIGO SANZ ECEIZA          94           2.47.13                    58.85 
   2311      YON MOLINERO GARCIA        94           3.35.95                    48.82 
 
Fuera de concurso 
 1                    3.19.91                                                              
   72824280  IÑAKI ITURBIDE ALZUAZ      95    22.75    48.19                    48.19 
   53182751  IVAN ESPAÑA LADAO          95           1.35.29                    47.10 
   35582321  ANDRES TOUZA BLANCO        96           2.33.47                    58.18 
   35580711  DAVID MORAIS MARTINEZ      93           3.19.91                    46.44 

 
CLASIFICACIÓN FEMENINA 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador              Estilo                     Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo          Puntos 
1 44639266  AMAIA LERGA FUERTES    4x100 SUPERFICIE FEM.(1ªRelevista) 86 TAFALLAC.N.            44.57            748 
2 53241866  LARA GARCIA SANCHEZ         400 M. SUPERFICIE FEM.     93 BABE-BABEL ALICANTE     3.45.94            747 
3 72679194  VIRGINIA ARREGUI LASA       400 M. SUPERFICIE FEM.     79 0103-AMAYA CIUDAD D.    3.46.42            743 
 
 

CLASIFICACIÓN MASCULINA   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador              Estilo                     Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo          Puntos             
1 PRO001    STEFANO FIGINI              400 M. SUPERFICIE MASC.    87 NORD-NORD PADANIA       3.05.00             943 
2 9000084   CESARE FUMAROLA             100 M. SUPERFICIE MASC.    85 MODE-MODENA BRUNO L       36.06             929 
3 ITAF00NAP ANDREA NAVA                 100 M. SUPERFICIE MASC.    82 FIAM-FIAMME ORO ROMA      36.19             922 
 


